
BEVERAGE MENU



Whiskey Selection 

SINGLE MALTS

GLENFIDDICH 12 Y
GLENFIDDICH 15 Y
GLENFIDDICH 18 Y
GLENMORANGIE 10Y
LAGAVULIN 16 Y
MACALLAN 12 Y
MACALLAN 15 Y
MACALLAN 18 Y

17
25
35
25
40
30
45
80

170
250
350
250
400
300
450
800

GLS BTL

SINGLE MALTS

DEWARS 12 Y
DEWARS 15 Y
DEWARS 18 Y
DEWARS 25 Y
J.W BLACK LABEL
J.W DOUBLE BLACK
J.W GOLD RESERVE
J.W PLATINUM LABEL
J.W BLUE LABEL
J&B 15
OLD PARR
MONKEY SHOULDER
CHIVAS 12 Y
CHIVAS 18 Y

15
20
25
15
20
25
35
16
18
15
15
30
~
~

150
200
250
800
150
200
250
350
800
160
180
150
150
300

GLS BTL

AMERICAN

WOODFORD RESERVE
JACK DANIEL'S N=7

25
14

250
140

GLS BTL

IRISH

JAMESON BLACK BARREL
JAMESON

16
13

160
130

GLS BTL

ALL OUR PRICES ARE VAT INCLUSIVE



Beer
ALMAZA 
ALMAZA LIGHT
CORONA
HEINEKEN

8
8
12
10

BTL

Vodka
STOLICHNAYA GOLD 75 CL
STOLICHNAYA ELIT 75 CL
GREY GOOSE
GREY GOOSE 1L
GREY GOOSE 1.5L
GREY GOOSE ALTIUS
STOLICHNAYA GOLD 75 CL
STOLICHNAYA ELIT 75 CL
BELUGA NOBLE 75CL
BELUGA GOLD 75CL

13
22
~
~
~
~
~
~
20
~

~
~
180
250
350
350
130
220
200
400

GLS BTL

Rum
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA
SAILOR JERRY
BACARDI CARTA NEGRA
BACARDI 8 ANOS

12
13
12
15

120
130
120
150

GLS BTL

Gin
HENDRICKS
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
BOMBAY 1ER CRU
MONKEY 47
GIN MARE

18
13
15
27
22

180
130
150
180
220

GLS BTL

Cognac
HENNESSY V.S
HENNESSY V.S.O.P
HENNESSY XO

24
30
~

240
300
800

GLS BTL

ALL OUR PRICES ARE VAT INCLUSIVE



MEZCAL & TEQUILA
MILAGRO SILVER
PATRON SILVER
PATRON REPOSADO
PATRON ANEJO
MIJENTA SILVER
MIJENTA REPOSADO
MIJENTA REPOSADO 
CRYSTALINO
MIJENTA ANEJO
CLASE AZUL PLATA
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO
CLASE AZUL ANEJO
DON JULIO 1942

8
10
13
15
15
18
20

23
~
~
~
~

160
200
250
300
300
350
400

450
600
900
2500
1000

SHOT

16
20
25
30
30
35
40

45
~
~
~
~

GLS BTL

Cold Beverages
SOFT DRINKS
RED BULL - RED BULL SUGARFREE
SOHAT 1 L
SOHAT 33 CL
AQUA PANNA 0.5 LITER
AQUA PANNA 1 LITER
SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING WATER 75 CL
PERRIER
THREE CENTS GRAPEFRUIT SODA
THREE CENTS CHERRY SODA

5
9
6
4
5
7
8
6
7
7

Hot Beverages
CAFÉ BLANC
TÉ REVAL
AMERICANO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
ESPRESSO
ESPRESSO DECAF
LATTE
CAPPUCCINO
MACCHIATO
TURKISH COFFEE

5
5
5
8
5
5
6
7
6
4

ALL OUR PRICES ARE VAT INCLUSIVE


